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College: EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Major

Counseling
in Higher
Education

Human
Services,
Education
and Public
Policy

Early
Childhood
Edu.

Educational
Leadership

STILL ~ ATTENDING
RETURNED FULL-TIME SEEKING GRAD/PROF FULL-TIME

Degree Received GRADUATES  SURVEY JOB JOB SCHOOL SALARY
Master of Arts 11 8 7 0 0 2
MEAN SALARY $32,750
MIN SALARY 32,500
MAX SALARY 33,000
Bachelor of Science 10 5 4 0 0 0
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science 21 7 5 0 1 2
MEAN SALARY $41,222
MIN SALARY 38,000
MAX SALARY 44,444
Honors B.S. 1 1 1 0 0 1
MEAN SALARY *kk
MIN SALARY *kk
MAX SALARY *kk
Doctor of Education 13 14 14 0 0 4
MEAN SALARY $77,250
MIN SALARY 60,000
MAX SALARY 90,000

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors
* Educational Specialist graduates are not included in "Number in Class" in Table 2 of the Career Plans 2011 Summary Report.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research November 2012



Educational
Technology

Education

Exceptional
Children
and

Youth

Curriculum
and
Instruction

School
Psychology

Master of Education
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Master of Education
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Master of Education
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Educational Specialist
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY
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7 1 1
11 4 4
22 7 5
2 1 1
8* 2 2
7 8 0

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors

* Educational Specialist graduates are not included in "Number in Class" in Table 2 of the Career Plans 2011 Summary Report.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research
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$46,000
45,000
47,000

November 2012



Elementary
Teacher
Education

Human
Development
and Family
Studies

Higher
Education
Administ
ration

Human
Services

Instruction

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors
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B.S.-in Education
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Honors Bachelor of Science in Education
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Master of Education
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Instruct.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

133

16

81

35

49

10

44

35

10

18

17

* Educational Specialist graduates are not included in "Number in Class" in Table 2 of the Career Plans 2011 Summary Report.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research
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13
$40,154
29,000
52,000

%k %k
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%k %k %

%k %k
%k %k

%k %k

3
$36,000
33,000
40,000

4
$25,508
12,000
37,731

2
$45,500
41,000
50,000

November 2012



Reading

School
Leadership

Teaching

Teaching
English as a
Second
Language

Master of Education
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Master of Education
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Master of Arts in Teaching
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY
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6 4 4
5 1 1
8 5 5
11 5 4

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors

* Educational Specialist graduates are not included in "Number in Class" in Table 2 of the Career Plans 2011 Summary Report.
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research
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$42,000
42,000
42,000

November 2012
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