College: EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

<u>Major</u>	Degree Received	GRADUATES	RETURNED SURVEY	FULL-TIME JOB	STILL SEEKING <u>JOB</u>	ATTENDING GRAD/PROF SCHOOL	FULL-TIME <u>SALARY</u>
Counseling in Higher Education	Master of Arts MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	11	8	7	0	0	2 \$32,750 32,500 33,000
Human Services, Education and Public Policy	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	10	5	4	0	0	0
Early Childhood Edu.	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	21	7	5	0	1	2 \$41,222 38,000 44,444
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	1	1	1	0	0	1 *** ***
Educational Leadership	Doctor of Education MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	13	14	14	0	0	4 \$77,250 60,000 90,000

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

<sup>\*</sup> Educational Specialist graduates are not included in "Number in Class" in Table 2 of the Career Plans 2011 Summary Report.

Educational Technology	Master of Education MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	7	1	1	0	0	0
Education	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	11	4	4	0	0	1 *** ***
Exceptional Children and Youth	Master of Education MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	22	7	5	0	1	2 \$46,000 45,000 47,000
Curriculum and Instruction	Master of Education MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	2	1	1	0	0	0
School Psychology	Educational Specialist MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	8*	2	2	0	0	0
	Master of Arts MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	7	8	0	0	8	0

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors

<sup>\*</sup> Educational Specialist graduates are not included in "Number in Class" in Table 2 of the Career Plans 2011 Summary Report.

Elementary Teacher Education	B.Sin Education MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	133	49	35	0	6	13 \$40,154 29,000 52,000
	Honors Bachelor of Science in Education MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	8	4	4	0	0	1 *** ***
Human Development and Family Studies	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	5	2	2	0	0	1 *** ***
Higher Education Administ ration	Master of Education MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	16	10	10	0	0	3 \$36,000 33,000 40,000
Human Services	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	81	44	18	1	17	4 \$25,508 12,000 37,731
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	4	3	0	0	2	0
Instruction	Master of Instruct. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	35	4	4	0	0	2 \$45,500 41,000 50,000

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

<sup>\*</sup> Educational Specialist graduates are not included in "Number in Class" in Table 2 of the Career Plans 2011 Summary Report.

Reading	Master of Education	6	4	4	0	0	0
	MEAN SALARY						•
	MIN SALARY						•
	MAX SALARY						•
School	Master of Education	5	1	1	0	0	1
Leadership	MEAN SALARY	3	_	-	U	O	***
Leadership	MIN SALARY						***
	MAX SALARY						***
	WAX SALART						
Teaching	Master of Arts in Teaching	8	5	5	0	0	2
	MEAN SALARY						\$42,000
	MIN SALARY						42,000
	MAX SALARY						42,000
Teaching	Master of Arts	11	5	4	0	0	0
English as a	MEAN SALARY						•
Second	MIN SALARY						
Language	MAX SALARY						

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors

<sup>\*</sup> Educational Specialist graduates are not included in "Number in Class" in Table 2 of the Career Plans 2011 Summary Report.